Series 1000, 2000,
and 3000 Industrial
Terminals and
Workstations
Whether you need an industrial terminal or a full
computer, Nematron’s Series 1000, 2000, and 3000
Workstations with OptiSCREENTM, OptiBASICTM, or
touchscreens can meet your needs.

1103, 1133, 1603, 1633,
1123, 1623, 2123, 2623
How to Order
Use the following model numbers to order the Nematron industrial terminal or computer workstation you want.
Industrial Terminal Workstations with OptiSCREEN (Logic III)
IWS-1020 12” amber monochrome CRT, 65-position keyboard, no touchscreen option
IWS-1021 12” amber monochrome CRT, no integral keyboard
IWS1021T 12” monochrome CRT, no integral keyboard, with touchscreen
IWS-1023 12” monochrome CRT, 34-position keyboard
IWS-1023T 12” amber monochrome CRT, 34-position keyboard, with touchscreen
IWS-1123 14” monochrome grayscale CRT, 35-position L-shaped keyboard, no touchscreen
IWS-1623 14” color CRT, 35-position L-shaped keyboard, no touchscreen
IWS-1624 14” color CRT, 52-position keyboard
IWS-3015 5” x 9” amber monochrome CRT, no integral keyboard
IWS3015T 5” x 9” amber monochrome CRT, no integral keyboard, touchscreen
Industrial Terminal Workstations with OptiSCREEN (Logic IV)
IWS-1133 14” grayscale monochrome CRT, 35 keys, OptiSCREEN
IWS-1633 14” color CRT, 35 keys, OptiSCREEN
Industrial Computer Workstations with OptiSCREEN and OptiBASIC (Logic III)
IWS-2020 12” amber monochrome CRT, 65-key keyboard, no touchscreen option
IWS-2021 12” monochrome CRT, no integral keyboard
IWS-2021T 12” monchrome CRT, no integral keyboard, with touchscreen
IWS-2023 12” monochrome CRT, 34-position keyboard
IWS-2023T 12” amber monochrome CRT, 34-position keyboard, with touchscreen
IWS-2123 14” monochrome greyscale CRT, 35-position L-shaped keyboard, no touchscreen option
IWS-2623 14” color CRT, 35-position L-shaped keyboard, no touchscreen option
IWS-2624 14” color CRT, 52-position keyboard
IWS-3025 5” x 9” amber monochrome CRT, no integral keyboard, 256KB integral memory
IWS-3025T 5” x 9” amber monochrome CRT, no integral keyboard, 256KB integral memory, with touchscreen
Industrial Terminals for DEC VT emulation (no OptiSCREEN, no OptiBASIC) (Logic IV)
IWS-1103 14” monochrome greyscale CRT, 35-position keyboard, no touchscreen
IWS-1603 14” color CRT, 35-position keyboard, no touchscreen
Industrial Terminals with Flat-Panel Displays (Logic IV)
IWS-1834 10.4” flat-panel STN color display, 52 keys, OptiSCREEN.
HWS-1834 10.4” flat-panel STN color display, 52 keys, OptiSCREEN, for Class I, Division 2 hazardous locations
IWS-2834 10.4” flat-panel STN color display, 52 keys, OptiSCREEN, OptiBASIC
HWS-2834 10.4” flat-panel STN color display, 52 keys, OptiSCREEN, OptiBASIC, for Class I, Division 2
hazardous locations
Allen-Bradley SLC 500 Driver Kits
COM-ABN-2000C From color Series 2x2x systems to AB SLC 500 network adapter
COM-ABS-2000C From color Series 2x2x systems to AB SLC 500 programming port
COM-ABN-2000M From mono Series 2x2x or Series 3025 to AB SLC 500 network adapter
COM-ABS-2000M From mono Series 2x2x or Series 3025 to AB SLC 500 programming port
Keyboards
KBD-1022 Panelmount, 65-position keyboard, NEMA 4/12 (for Logic III products only)
Accessories
MEM-C256 256K memory cartridge for Logic III products
DOC-DAS-120. Rev B.